
VA Palo Alto Health Care System 


Electrical Shutdown Schedule 
For All Sites

Location Date 

Menlo Park - North Half of MPD Station 11/5/2016 

Menlo Park - Bldg. 349 11/14/2016 

Menlo Park - Bldg. 331 12/3/2016 

Menlo Park - North Half of MPD Station 12/3/2016 

Menlo Park - North Half of MPD Station 12/3/2016 

Menlo Park - Bldg. 331 12/4/2016 

Start and 

End Time
 

8:00 -17:00 

7:30-14:30 

7:00-19:00 

8:00-10:00 

17:00-19:00 

7:00-17:00 




